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Report Raw Water Softner

for Raw Water Pumped by-pass Water by pass Total Water Total METER Amount

Dec-23 reading 1000 gal reading 100 gal. (1000 gal) Run Hours reading used

Last Month 1409 0 2494

1 1462 53 0 0 53 2580 86

2 45 45 0 0 45 86 86

3 96 51 0 0 51 172 86

4 142 46 0 0 46 172 0

5 198 56 0 0 56 344 172

6 241 43 0 0 43 430 86

7 283 42 0 0 42 516 86

8 323 40 0 0 40 602 86

9 394 71 0 0 71 688 86

10 431 37 0 0 37 774 86

11 477 46 0 0 46 860 86

12 528 51 0 0 51 946 86

13 574 46 0 0 46 1032 86

14 615 41 0 0 41 1118 86

15 667 52 0 0 52 1204 86

16 717 50 0 0 50 1290 86

17 762 45 0 0 45 1376 86

18 825 63 0 0 63 1462 86

19 881 56 0 0 56 1548 86

20 925 44 0 0 44 1634 86

21 973 48 0 0 48 1720 86

22 1012 39 0 0 39 1806 86

23 1070 58 0 0 58 1892 86

24 1123 53 0 0 53 1978 86

25 1162 39 0 0 39 2064 86

26 1211 49 0 0 49 2150 86

27 1259 48 0 0 48 2236 86

28 1307 48 0 0 48 2322 86

29 1366 59 0 0 59 2408 86

30 1408 42 0 0 42 2494 86

31 1454 46 0 0 46 2580 86

TOTAL 1507 0.00 1507 0.00 2666.0

AVERAGE 48.61 0.00 49 #DIV/0! 86.0

MINIMUM 37.00 0.00 37.00 0.00 0.0

MAXIMUM 71.00 0.00 71.00 0.00 172.0

Bacterias sent on Dec 18, 2023

CHLORINE GAS

POTASSIUM PERMANGENATE
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